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Score Bib No

(<

(<

5)

5)
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1077
1076
1097
1153
1096
1155
1078
1023
1172
1022
1156
1154
1120
1079
1157
1173
1171
1158
1119
1024
1109
1080
1176
1175
1026
1174
1025
1110
1039
1190
1189
1065
1112
1068
1038
1067
1192
1069
1191
1082
1193
1060
1177
1081
1027
1028
1121
1122
1111
1040
1113
1124

Name

Ulrich Darrenkamp
Toal Sweigart
Kipp Kipp

Turner Rapin
Poulton Harper
Blaszko Carlson
Gregro Keith
Lipstas Blom
Donahue McClaskey
Kalesh Johnston
Stone Morales
Koshgerian Smith
Kraus Heeney
Buchter Orndorf
Lasher Armer
Daub Rohl
Kuzmission Miles
Elsen Thomas
Zidek Lawrence
Tester Palkovitz
Whelan Cox

Harle Walsh
Stone Gasda
Fryauff Rohl
Pendse Maldonado
Dunn Popadak
Langreder Behari
Cowan Wise

Smith Matukaitis
Traub Doran
Pacitti Mento
Corrigan Grimes
Kinkus Oliver
Patterson Arpa
Campos Hopkins
Liddell Hollenbeck
Aber Buckridge
Wilburn Whitford
Basso Beisser
Neiswender Herbein
Shelton Howard
Kline Grafje
Foley Seelal

Team

Governor Mifflin @3
Governor Mifflin @3
Kennett 01
Unionville 01
Kennett 01
Unionville 01
Governor Mifflin @3
Avon Grove 01

Upper Perkiomen

Avon Grove 01
Unionville 01
Unionville 01

The Hill School
Governor Mifflin @3
Unionville 01

Upper Perkiomen
Upper Perkiomen
Unionville 01

The Hill School

Avon Grove 01

Oxford Area

Governor Mifflin @3
Upper Perkiomen
Upper Perkiomen

Avon Grove 01

Upper Perkiomen

Avon Grove 01

Oxford Area
Coatesville 01

West Chester East 01
West Chester East 01
Downingtown West 01
Oxford Area
Downingtown West 01
Coatesville 01
Downingtown West 01
West Chester East 01
Downingtown West 01
West Chester East 01
Governor Mifflin 03
West Chester East 01
Downingtown West 01
Upper Perkiomen

Oxenreider StabolepszyGovernor Mifflin @3

Hawkins Ceballos
Mclean Gill

Cole Oliver

Liu Creciun
Walsh Weaver
Lieb Agatone

Fay Perry

Brandy Haberland

Avon Grove 01
Avon Grove 01
The Hill School
The Hill School
Oxford Area
Coatesville 01
Oxford Area

The Hill School

Lap
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:58
114
106
107
:16
119
:19
10:
141
:58
10:
129
:53
:47
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10:
:54
10:
10:
136
10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
11:
10:
11:
11:
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11:
11:
13:
12:
12:
12:
:50
12:
14:

00

10

23
26
o7
15

42
32

28
17
49
48
52
48
20
o1
32
54
54
41
08
53
o1
54
o1
30
05
20
58
15
38
00
16
25
35

22
20

Lap 2
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146
142
112
:11
106
107
:11
138
101
148
139
121
:13
124
154
157
117
119
141
157
:15
125
143
156
133
140
138
:51
118
138
:11
:54
154
108
145
106
100
110
109
145
:11
105
127
118
117
116
116
116
112
104
:59
118

Time
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17
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19:
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20:
20:
20:
20:

20

20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

22:
23:

a4.
57.

19.
23.
26.
30.
39.
43.
46.
:50.
51.
o7.
11.
17.
23.
24.
35.
35.
39.
48.
02.
12.
13.
23.
29.
30.
39.
39.
39.
44.
48.
49.
49.
54.
59.
01.
04.
11.
16.
17.
:25.
25.
33.
56.

17

32.
41.
47.
:54.
22.

39
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Pace

:24/M
:28/M
:35/M
:35/M
:37/M
:38/M
:39/M
:42/M
:43/M
:44/M
:45/M
:46/M
:51/M
:52/M
:54/M
:56/M
:56/M
:00/M
:00/M
:01/M
:04/M
:08/M
:12/M
:12/M
:15/M
:17/M
:18/M
:20/M
:20/M
:21/M
:22/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:25/M
:27/M
:28/M
:29/M
:31/M
:33/M
:33/M
:35/M
:35/M
:38/M
:45/M
:52/M
:57/M
:00/M
:02/M
:04/M
:13/M



